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201001280000
27580

01/28/2010
12:49:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BANK OF
AMERICA

37 62 Lot#:2032
Book:37 Pg:62
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 6TH
ADDITION

201001280000
27590

01/28/2010
12:49:58

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BANK OF
AMERICA

37 136 Lot#:2054
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201008190002
66520

08/19/2010
01:05:55

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20071026000
496310

Other:SEE
INST


