Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Name= ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC; Date Recorded= 2010;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001280000 27580	01/28/2010 12:49:57	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BANK OF AMERICA			37	62		Lot#:2032 Book:37 Pg:62 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 6TH ADDITION
201001280000 27590	01/28/2010 12:49:58	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BANK OF AMERICA			37	136		Lot#:2054 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
	08/19/2010 01:05:55	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20071026000 496310	Other:SEE INST